Student List whose Advisor's Changed

NUMBER ADVISOR EMAIL ADRESS
1 20174848 Duygu Yigit Hanoglu duygu.yigithanoglu@neu.edu.tr
2 20180877 Duygu Yigit Hanoglu  [duygu.yigithanoglu@neu.edu.tr
3 20180933 Duygu Yigit Hanoglu duygu.yigithanoglu@neu.edu.tr
4 20181094 Semra Altunterim semra.altunterim@neu.edu.tr
5 20181853 Semra Altunterim semra.altunterim@neu.edu.tr
6 20181917 Semra Altunterim semra.altunterim@neu.edu.tr
7 20182133 Eda Becer eda.becer@neu.edu.tr
8 20182937 Selin Isik selin.isik@neu.edu.tr
9 20185559 Hlrms Refiker hirmis.refiker@neu.edu.tr
10 | 20101507 Azmi Hanoglu azmi.hanoglu@neu.edu.tr
11 20111631 Azmi Hanoglu azmi.hanoglu@neu.edu.tr
12 | 20150872 Meryem Deniz Aydin  |meryem.denizaydin@neu.edu.tr
13 20150909 Guner Ekiz guner.ekiz@neu.edu.tr
14 | 20151062 Suzan Cagaloglu suzan.cagaloglu@neu.edu.tr
15 20152153 Joseph Turemi josephturemi@gmail.com
16 | 20152778 Azmi Hanoglu azmi.hanoglu@neu.edu.tr
17 20153096 Sarah Khamis sarahyahyahussein.khamis@neu.edu.tr
18 | 20161707 Mais Al-Nidawi mais.alnidawi@neu.edu.tr
19 | 20162240 Jude Joshua Caleb judejoshua.caleb@neu.edu.tr
20 | 20163974 Nemah Abushama nemahmahmoudmohammad.abushama@neu.edu.tr
21 | 20171116 Duygu Yigit Hanoglu  |duygu.yigithanoglu@neu.edu.tr
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